
US HWY 27

CR48

US HWY27
USHWY27

CR 48

P OI
NSE
TTI
A C
OVE

AVO
CADO

COVE
AVO
CAD
O CO

VE

CR 48

US HWY 27

PARADISE COVE

US HWY 27

US HWY 27 THATST

COMMANDER RD

CA
TH
ER
IN
E S
T

P OIN
SETT

IA CO
VE

HA
YW
OO
D W
OR
M 
FA
RM
 R
D

USHWY27

ORCHID WAY

P AP AYAC
OVE

US HWY 27

ASP EN CIR

RO
YA
L P
AL
M 
DR

US HWY 27

USHWY27

BRENDA AVE

MANGOCOVE

OLEANDERCOVE

US HWY 27

US HWY 27

ROYALP ALM
DR

SOUTH P ELICAN ISLE DR

RO
YA
LP
AL
MD
R

CR
 33 COMMANDER RD

US HWY 27

EMERALD LN

CR 48
US HWY 27

CR 48

WE
ST
 P E
LIC
AN
 IS
LE
 D
R

ROYAL P ALM DR

SOUTH P ELICAN ISLE DR

US HWY 27

US HWY 27

CR 48

HA
YW
OO
D
W
OR
M
FA
RM
RD

NORTHP ELICANISLEDR

CR 48

LEESBURG

LEESBURG

LE
ES

BU
RG

LE
ES

BU
RG

39

40

40

40

41

42

42

42

01700

01900

02700

00700

01600

05000

01401

00101

10600

06200

06300

06500

09300

00300
01900

01500

01800

01000

04100

02200

05000

10100

05400

01501

05700

03300

06900

03600

12500

09000

09600

01400

02301

04200

01400

03000

00400

08300

0480001100

02300

09200

02500

02400

00501

05600

07100

07900

08700

09100

02400

01300

01300

02100

01800

00200

00300

02000

04700

00100

01200

09500

05200

03201

02500

01301

05900

06000

07200

08400

08800

08900

09200

09400

RIVER

00500

00401 03500

08600

1

10

11

12

13

16

17

17

18

19

2

21

22
23

24

25

26

3

30

30

31
32

33

33

35

36

37

37

38

38

4

4

41
42 44

44

46

5

51

6

62 63

8

8

9

9
4

31

19

1

1

1

10

10

11

11

12

13

13

14

15

16

17

18

2

2

20

20

22

22

23

24

25

26

26

27

27

27

28 29

3

3

3

32

32
32

34

38

4

41

42

4849

49

5051
52

57

6

6

6

61 64

9

TR A

TR A

TR
A

27

1

10

10

11

11

12

12

12

14

14

15

15

17 18

19

19

2

20

20

21

22

24

24

25

25

28

28

29

29

3

3

34

34

39

4

40

4346

48

5

5

5

50

52

59

6

60

7

7

7

8

9

9

4

3

18

13

14

15

16

16

18

19

2

2

21

21

23

23

28
29

3

30

30

31

31

31

33

33

35

35

36

36

37

39

39

4

4

40

43

45

45

47

47

5
5

53

54

55
56 58

6

7

7

7

8

8

81

20

26

PELICAN ISLEPELICAN ISLE
ESTATES, 1ST ADDESTATES, 1ST ADD

PB 27/54PB 27/54

COMMANDERCOMMANDER
ROAD OFFICE PARKROAD OFFICE PARK

PB 63/55PB 63/55

PELICAN ISLE ESTATESPELICAN ISLE ESTATES
PB 26/21PB 26/21

ROADSIDEROADSIDE
SUBDIVISIONSUBDIVISION

PB 9/62PB 9/62

HAWTHORNE AT LEESBURGHAWTHORNE AT LEESBURG
A COOPERATIVE SUBA COOPERATIVE SUB

ORB 764/734ORB 764/734

SOUTH LEESBURG BUSINESSSOUTH LEESBURG BUSINESS
CENTER, LEESBURGCENTER, LEESBURG

PB 48/69PB 48/69

T20-R24-Sec14 N1/2

Pa
th:
 \\l
ak
eg
ov
.bc
c\l
cg
is\
Wo
rkg
rou
ps
\P
rop
ert
yA
pp
rai
se
r\T
ax
Ma
ps
\20
19
\Ta
xM
ap
_H
alf
Se
cti
on
_U
pd
ate
d.m
xd

Tax P arc e ls
Subdivis ion Lots
Subdivis ion Bloc ks
Subdivis ion Boundarie s

Eas e m e nts
Right of Way
City Lim its
Lake s

Gove rnm e nt Lots
Se c tion Line s
County Boundary ´ Date : 1/17/2020

Lake  County P rope rty Apprais e r (LCP A) digital Ge ographic
Inform ation Syste m  (GIS) cadastral m aps  are  produc e d s ole ly
for ad valore m  prope rty as s e s s m e nt purpos e s  and are  provide d
to the  public for inform ational purpos e s  only.  LCP A’s  GIS
cadastral m aps  are  NOT le gal land surve ys  and s hould not be
us e d or re lie d upon as s uc h.  No warrantie s , e xpre s s e d or
im plie d, are  provide d for the  m ap data he re in, its  pos itional or
the m atic  ac c urac y, its  us e , or its  inte rpre tation.

17281727

2026

2324

2025

1828

2024

2424 2426

1924

2224 2226

1627

1824

2124

2326

1926

2325

1928

2125

2225

1826

1927

2126

1827

1925

1825 1829

2425

1729

1527

1628

1929

1830

1528

1427

www.lake c opropappr.c om
CAREY BAKER

LAKE COUNTY P ROP ERTY AP P RAISER
320 W. MAIN STREET

TAVARES, FLORIDA 32778

TAX YEAR 2020

0 200100
Fe e t

ASSESSMENT MAP
LAKE COUNTY, FLORIDA

Coordinate  Syste m :  NAD 1983 HARN State P lane  Florida East FIP S 0901 Fe e t


